Wash House Cafe Menu

Address: 34 Great Smith St, London SW1P 3BU, United Kingdom
Phone: +44 20 7222 0303

Nestled in the heart of Westminster, Wash House Cafe stands out as a delightful community hub, offering a warm
escape from the bustling streets. This charming cafe impresses with its extensive menu and wallet-friendly prices,
making it a favorite among locals and tourists alike.

e Hearty Breakfasts: Diners rave about the generous portions, particularly the full English breakfast, perfect
for fueling a day of sightseeing.

e Variety of Options: From toasted paninis to baked jackets with various toppings, the cafe caters to diverse
palates, including vegan options.

e Friendly Atmosphere: Customers highlight the genuine hospitality, with staff eager to share the cafe’s rich
history and stories that enhance the dining experience.

Your visit would not be complete without indulging in their decadent cakes. Overall, Wash House Cafe is a gem not
to be missed, promising great food and an inviting ambiance that feels like home.




Breakfast

Scrambled Or Fried Eggs
Beans On Toast

Granola

$£4.75
$£3.55
$£4.85

Plain Croissant With Butter And Jam Or Hone3£1.65

Chocolate Croissant

Toasted Paninis

Ham, Cheese And Rocket

Vegan Panini

Baked Jackets

Just Butter
Baked Beans
Mature Cheddar Cheese

Cheese And Coleslaw

Lunch

Beef Lasagne

Spicy Chicken Curry

Jacket Potato W Salad

Baked Beans

Mature Cheddar

Main Courses

Quiche Of The Day

Shakshuka

Teriyaki Meatballs

Baked Sweet Potato With Quorn Chilli

Freshly-Made Baguettes

$£1.85

$£6.40
$£6.30

$£5.25
$£6.25
$£6.25
$£6.35

$£6.75
$£6.75

$£7.75
$£8.10
$£8.85
$£8.10
$£6.10

Almond Croissant

$£1.85

Crispy Bacon, Sausage Or Fried Egg B&83.15

Overnight Maple Oatmeal
Avocado On Toast

Full English Breakfast

3-Cheese Panini

Chilli Con Carne
Sour Cream And Cheese
Prawn Mayo

Tuna And Sweetcorn

Vegan Thai Green Curry

Traditional Fish & Chips

Prawn Mayo

Ravioli Lasagne

Falafel Wrap With Hummus

$£4.95
$£4.65
$£8.65

$£6.20

$£6.35
$£6.35
$£6.45
$£6.45

$£8.60
$£9.25

$£6.95

$£8.85
$£7.65

Chicken Schnitzel And Spiced Wedges $£8.85

Cod And Pancetta Fish Cakes

Choice Of Fresh Homemade Salads

$£8.75
$£6.15





https://menu-all.com/pdf/bertoncello-cafe-and-bar-menu.pdf
https://menu-all.com/pdf/fresco-bah-menu.pdf
https://menu-all.com/pdf/the-oyster-man-cafe-menu.pdf
https://menu-all.com/pdf/lambys-cafe-menu.pdf
https://menu-all.com/pdf/common-roots-menu.pdf

